‘ﬁ\ FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

)ﬁ{__’, Senior Men EZ /s
s Teamsprint F
Official results
COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr COURSE Smeceres sils
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 10
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km
LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWSC STYLE:F
TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C  AIR:16,0°C
LIST n°120
Records : 14 At Start: 14  Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 14
Rank Bip Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap Penalty
1 3 ITALY TANEL Matteo 3:35,93 (3) 3:35,93 (3) 33:36,79
BECCHIS Francesco 3:31,12 (11) 7:07,05 (7)
TANEL Matteo 3:20,37 (4) 10:27,42 (3)
BECCHIS Francesco 3:26,51 (10) 13:53,93 (6)
TANEL Matteo 3:16,82 (4) 17:10,75 (6)
BECCHIS Francesco 3:16,15 (4) 20:26,90 (3)
TANEL Matteo 3:16,07 () 23:42,97 (1)
BECCHIS Francesco 3:25,62 (8) 27:08,59 (1)
TANEL Matteo 3:12,34 (1) 30:20,93 (1)
BECCHIS Francesco 3:15,86 (5) 33:36,79 (1)
2 8 NORWAY KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 3:36,57 (5) 3:36,57 (5) 33:36,88 0,09
ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 3:30,88 (10) 7:07,45 9)
KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 3:21,01 (7) 10:28,46 (8)
ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 3:25,60 (6) 13:54,06 (7)
KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 3:15,57 (2) 17:09,63 (2)
ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 3:17,10 (9) 20:26,73 (2)
KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 3:17,33 (7) 23:44,06 (6)
ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 3:25,11 (6) 27:09,17 (5)
KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 3:12,36 (2) 30:21,53 (2)
ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 3:15,35 (3) 33:36,88 (2)
3 1 SWEDEN NORUM Robin 3:37,11 (9) 3:37,11 (9) 33:36,96 0,17
GUSTAFSSON Victor 3:29,43 (3) 7:06,54 (4)
NORUM Robin 3:21,68 (10) 10:28,22 (7)
GUSTAFSSON Victor 3:25,50 (5) 13:53,72 (3)
NORUM Robin 3:17,87 (9) 17:11,59 (8)
GUSTAFSSON Victor 3:16,20 (6) 20:27,79 (7)
NORUM Robin 3:16,16 (4) 23:43,95 (4)
GUSTAFSSON Victor 3:24,99 (5) 27:08,94 (3)
NORUM Robin 3:13,26 (6) 30:22,20 (4)
GUSTAFSSON Victor 3:14,76 (2) 33:36,96 (3)
4 9 RUSSIA PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:36,03 (4) 3:36,03 (4) 33:41,44 4,65
ANISIMOV Ivan 3:30,65 (7) 7:06,68 (5)
PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:21,24 (8) 10:27,92 (6)
ANISIMOV Ivan 3:25,80 (7) 13:53,72 (3)
PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:17,00 (5) 17:10,72 (5)
ANISIMOV Ivan 3:16,53 (8) 20:27,25 (5)
PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:16,15 (3) 23:43,40 (2)
ANISIMOV Ivan 3:26,01 (10) 27:09,41 (7)
PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:12,52 (4) 30:21,93 (3)
ANISIMOV Ivan 3:19,51 (9) 33:41,44 (4)
5 6 BELARUS BAZYLEU Yauhen 3:36,97 (7) 3:36,97 (7) 33:41,65 4,86
VORANAU Aliaksandr 3:30,19 (5) 07:07,16 (8)
BAZYLEU Yauhen 3:21,73 (11) 10:28,89  (10)
VORANAU Aliaksandr 3:18,09 (1) 13:46,98 (1)
BAZYLEU Yauhen 3:19,96 (10) 17:06,94 (1)
VORANAU Aliaksandr 3:21,61 (11) 20:28,55 (8)
BAZYLEU Yauhen 3:17,68 (8) 23:46,23 (9)
VORANAU Aliaksandr 3:22,46 (3) 27:08,69 ()
BAZYLEU Yauhen 3:17,25 (8) 30:25,94 (7)
VORANAU Aliaksandr 3:15,71 (4) 33:41,65 (5)
6 7 ESTONIA ALEV Alvar Johannes 3:37,08 (8) 3:37,08 (8) 33:41,80 5,01
RABAKUKK Karl Erik 3:31,96 (13) 7:09,04 (13)
ALEV Alvar Johannes 3:18,84 (1) 10:27,88 (5)
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RABAKUKK Karl Erik 3:27,52 (14) 13:55,40  (12)
ALEV Alvar Johannes 3:15,04 (1) 17:10,44 (4)
RABAKUKK Karl Erik 3:18,47 (10) 20:28,91 (9)
ALEV Alvar Johannes 3:15,65 (1) 23:44,56 (7)
RABAKUKK Karl Erik 3:25,68 (9) 27:10,24 (9)
ALEV Alvar Johannes 3:12,91 (5) 30:23,15 (6)
RABAKUKK Karl Erik 3:18,65 (8) 33:41,80 (6)
4 CZECH REPUBLIC  SELLER Ludek 3:35,60 (2) 3:35,60 (2) 33:43,84 7,05
PECHOUSEK Jan 3:30,50 (6) 7:06,10 (3)
SELLER Ludek 3:21,26 (9) 10:27,36 (2)
PECHOUSEK Jan 3:26,46 (9) 13:53,82 (5)
SELLER Ludek 3:17,49 (7) 17:11,31 (7)
PECHOUSEK Jan 3:16,15 (4) 20:27,46 (6)
SELLER Ludek 3:16,54 (5) 23:44,00 (5)
PECHOUSEK Jan 3:25,14 (7) 27:09,14 (4)
SELLER Ludek 3:17,17 (7) 30:26,31 (8)
PECHOUSEK Jan 3:17,53 (6) 33:43,84 (7)
2 ROMANIA HOGIU Petrica 3:37,60 (11) 3:37,60 (11) 33:44,71 7,92
POPA Raul Mihai 3:29,98 (4) 7:07,58 (10)
HOGIU Petrica 3:20,18 (3) 10:27,76 (4)
POPA Raul Mihai 3:26,75 (12) 13:54,51 (9)
HOGIU Petrica 3:17,34 (6) 17:11,85 (9)
POPA Raul Mihai 3:15,06 (2) 20:26,91 (4)
HOGIU Petrica 3:18,23 (9) 23:45,14 (8)
POPA Raul Mihai 3:24,09 (4) 27:09,23 (6)
HOGIU Petrica 3:17,31 (9) 30:26,54 (9)
POPA Raul Mihai 3:18,17 (7) 33:44,71 (8)
5 UKRAINE KRASOVSKYI Oleksii 3:35,17 (2) 3:35,17 (2) 33:52,10 15,31 15,001.C.R. 396.9.2
PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:30,78 (9) 7:05,95 (2)
KRASOVSKY!I Oleksii 3:20,92 (5) 10:26,87 (1)
PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:27,25 (13) 13:54,12 (8)
KRASOVSKY!I Oleksii 3:15,80 (3) 17:09,92 (3)
PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:16,38 (7) 20:26,30 (1)
KRASOVSKY!I Oleksii 3:17,20 (6) 23:43,50 (3)
PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:26,39 (11) 27:09,89 (8)
KRASOVSKY!I Oleksii 3:12,48 (3) 30:22,37 (5)
PEREKHODA Ruslan 3:14,73 (1) 33:52,10 (9)
12 SLOVAKIA KAZAR Matej 3:38,41 (14) 3:38,41 (14) 34:41,49  1:04,70
KORISTEK Jan 3:25,81 (1) 7:04,22 (1)
KAZAR Matej 3:26,45 (14) 10:30,67 (12)
KORISTEK Jan 3:23,84 (3) 13:54,51 (9)
KAZAR Matej 3:30,70 (13) 17:25,21 (12)
KORISTEK Jan 3:15,44 3) 20:40,65  (11)
KAZAR Matej 3:32,46 (10) 24:13,11 (10)
KORISTEK Jan 3:22,34 (2) 27:35,45 (10)
KAZAR Matej 3:34,93 (10) 31:10,38 (10)
KORISTEK Jan 3:31,11 (10) 34:41,49  (10)
11 LATVIA BERNANS Edgars 3:38,31 (23) 3:38,31 (23) 35:09,40 1:32,61
VIGANTS Raimo 3:28,45 (2) 7:06,76 (6)
BERNANS Edgars 3:23,27 (13) 10:30,03  (11)
VIGANTS Raimo 3:23,68 (2) 13:53,71 (2)
BERNANS Edgars 3:35,73 (14) 17:29,44  (14)
VIGANTS Raimo 3:11,02 (2) 20:40,46 (10)
BERNANS Edgars 3:44,71 (14) 24:25,17 (12)
VIGANTS Raimo 3:20,20 (1) 27:45,37 (11)
BERNANS Edgars 3:51,14 (14) 31:36,51  (11)
VIGANTS Raimo 3:32,89 (11) 35:09,40  (11)
13  POLAND CHEBA Adrian 3:37,48 (10) 3:37,48 (10) 35:3530  1:58,51
KOWALSKI Jakub 3:33,56 (14) 7:11,04  (14)
CHEBA Adrian 3:20,97 (6) 10:32,01  (14)
KOWALSKI Jakub 3:26,29 (8) 13:58,30 (24)
CHEBA Adrian 3:28,10 (12) 17:26,40 (13)
KOWALSKI Jakub 3:35,81 (13) 21:02,21  (13)
CHEBA Adrian 3:34,54 (12) 24:36,75 (13)
KOWALSKI Jakub 3:39,25 (12) 28:16,00 (13)
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CHEBA Adrian 3:37,18 (12) 31:53,18  (13)
KOWALSKI Jakub 3:42,12 (12) 35:35,30 (12)
10  LITHUANIA STROLIA Tautvydas 3:36,78 (6) 3:36,78 (6) 35:35,84  1:59,05
TERENTJEV Stepan 3:31,80 (12) 7:08,58 (12)
STROLIA Tautvydas 3:19,94 (2) 10:28,52 (9)
TERENTIJEV Stepan 3:26,64 (12) 13:55,16 (11)
STROLIA Tautvydas 3:17,84 (8) 17:13,00  (10)
TERENTIJEV Stepan 3:30,56 (12) 20:43,56 (12)
STROLIA Tautvydas 3:38,07 (13) 24:21,63 (11)
TERENTIEV Stepan 3:46,67 (13) 28:08,30 (12)
STROLIA Tautvydas 3:40,28 (12) 31:48,58 (12)
TERENTIEV Stepan 3:47,26 (13) 35:35,84 (13)
14  GERMANY KRAEMER Fabian 3:37,86 (12) 3:37,86  (12)  36:3526  2:58,47
BUND Marcel 3:30,70 (8) 7:08,56 (11)
KRAEMER Fabian 3:22,56 (12) 10:31,12 (13)
BUND Marcel 3:25,03 (4) 13:56,15 (13)
KRAEMER Fabian 3:26,49 (12) 17:22,64  (11)
BUND Marecel 3:40,15 (14) 21:02,79 (14)
KRAEMER Fabian 3:34,97 (12) 24:37,76 (14)
BUND Marcel 3:53,50 (14) 28:31,26 (14)
KRAEMER Fabian 3:46,93 (13) 32:18,19  (14)
BUND Marcel 4:17,07 (14) 36:35,26 (14)
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